ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
RUSSIA

Ufa

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

No Name

1

© N O,

9

10
11
12
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
25
26
27

28
29
30

USTINSKI Igor
YARULLIN Albert
SERGEYEV Artyom
SHALUNOV Maxim
NESTEROV Nikita

YAKUPOQV Nail
MOZER Yevgeni
SIGARYOV Andrei
TKACHYOV Vladimir
NICHUSHKIN Valeri

KUCHEROV Nikita
SLEPYSHEV Anton

KOSOQV Yaroslav
KHOKHLACHYOQV Alexander
MAKAROV Andrei

KAPUSTIN Kirill
MIRONOV Andrei
GRIGORENKO Mikhail
ZHARKOQV Danil
DYAKQV Kirill

DYBLENKO Yaroslav
KOLEDOV Pavel
VASILEVSKI Andrei

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name

1
20
30

USTINSKI Igor
MAKAROV Andrei
VASILEVSKI Andrei

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 5 JAN 2013
Including Game #30

RUS - Russia

Pos GP G A PTS PIM + - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 000

D 7 3 2 5 4 0 1 3 0 7 4286

D 7 0 2 2 0 +3 0 0 0 5 000

F 6 0 2 2 6 +2 0 0 0 3 000

D 7 0 4 4 2 +1 0 0 0 12 0.00

F 7 3 5 8 0 +2 0 2 0 18 16.67

F 7 10 1 4 0 0 0 0 6 1667

F 5 0 1 1 2 - 0 0 0 3 000

F 7 1 2 3 0 +2 1 0 0 17 5.88

F 6 1 1 2 25 +5 10 0 11 909

F 7 5 3 8 4 +4 2 1 0 21 23.81

F 7 0 1 1 4 +4 0 0 0 17 0.00

F 7 3 1 4 2 +3 0 0 1 12 2500

F 7 3 2 5 4 +3 0 1 0 11 2727

GK 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 000

F 7 0 2 2 14 2 0 0 0 10 0.0

D 7 1 1 2 2 +3 0 0 0 8 12.50

F 7 2 4 6 2 +4 0 0 0 33 6.06

F 7 1 0 1 6 -1 0 0 0 8 12.50

D 7 1 2 3 4 +5 0 0 0 4 2500

D 7 0 0 0 0 +5 0 0 0 4 000

D 7 00 0 6 +1 0 0 0 3 000

GK 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 000

GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
7 2 0 0000 000 0O 0 0 000 0 000
7 6 3 180:31 4053 9 125 134 9328 299 0 2 1
7 6 4 26450 5947 8 152 160 9500 1.81 1 2 1

LEGEND

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPlI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

+- Plus/minus net

D Defence F

GA Goals against GAA
GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP
GPT Number of games played by team GWG
MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP%
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos
PTS Points SG%
SO Shutouts SOG
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Number of games won

IHM3060RUS_83 7.0

Report Created  SAT 5 JAN 2013 17:29 GMT+6

Page 1/1




