



IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 5 JAN 2013 Including Game #30

RUS - Russia

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG P	PG S	HG S	OG	SG%
1	USTINSKI Igor	GK	2	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
5	YARULLIN Albert	D	7	3	2	5	4	0	1	3	0	7	42.86
7	SERGEYEV Artyom	D	7	0	2	2	0	+3	0	0	0	5	0.00
8	SHALUNOV Maxim	F	6	0	2	2	6	+2	0	0	0	3	0.00
9	NESTEROV Nikita	D	7	0	4	4	2	+1	0	0	0	12	0.00
10	YAKUPOV Nail	F	7	3	5	8	0	+2	0	2	0	18	16.67
11	MOZER Yevgeni	F	7	1	0	1	4	0	0	0	0	6	16.67
12	SIGARYOV Andrei	F	5	0	1	1	2	-1	0	0	0	3	0.00
14	TKACHYOV Vladimir	F	7	1	2	3	0	+2	1	0	0	17	5.88
15	NICHUSHKIN Valeri	F	6	1	1	2	25	+5	1	0	0	11	9.09
16	KUCHEROV Nikita	F	7	5	3	8	4	+4	2	1	0	21	23.81
17	SLEPYSHEV Anton	F	7	0	1	1	4	+4	0	0	0	17	0.00
18	KOSOV Yaroslav	F	7	3	1	4	2	+3	0	0	1	12	25.00
19	KHOKHLACHYOV Alexander	F	7	3	2	5	4	+3	0	1	0	11	27.27
20	MAKAROV Andrei	GK	6	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
21	KAPUSTIN Kirill	F	7	0	2	2	14	-2	0	0	0	10	0.00
22	MIRONOV Andrei	D	7	1	1	2	2	+3	0	0	0	8	12.50
25	GRIGORENKO Mikhail	F	7	2	4	6	2	+4	0	0	0	33	6.06
26	ZHARKOV Danil	F	7	1	0	1	6	-1	0	0	0	8	12.50
27	DYAKOV Kirill	D	7	1	2	3	4	+5	0	0	0	4	25.00
28	DYBLENKO Yaroslav	D	7	0	0	0	0	+5	0	0	0	4	0.00
29	KOLEDOV Pavel	D	7	0	0	0	6	+1	0	0	0	3	0.00
30	VASILEVSKI Andrei	GK	6	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No	Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L	
1	USTINSKI Igor	7	2	0	00:00	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0 0 0)
20	MAKAROV Andrei	7	6	3	180:31	40.53	9	125	134	93.28	2.99	0 2	1
30	VASILEVSKI Andrei	7	6	4	264:50	59.47	8	152	160	95.00	1.81	1 2 '	1

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				